https://akb-varta.ru/show/vartacar/645400080A722
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KpensieHne

JlnHenka:

ETN:

ApTukyn Varta:
KopoTkunin Homep:
Hanps>keHune:
EMKOCTb:

TOK X0N104HOMN NPOKPYTKN:

DnvnHa:
WnpunHa:
BbicoTa:

Tnn KpenneHus:
MoNnsapHOCTL:
Tvn kKnemm:

Bec (npnumepHo):

Promotive Silver
645400080
645400080A722
K7

12, B

145, Ah

800, A

513, mm

189, mm

223, mm

BOO

3

1

36 Kr.
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